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3 A013 1 UD/31410 FASANO                    GIUSY             22/07/1980 CE 57 0 42 36 0 0 135  X 2007 0   
3 A013 2 UD/31003 CAVALLO                   STEFANO           05/09/1960 UD 4 0 16 0 0 0 20  X 2007 0   
3 A016 1 UD/53160 STRANGIS                  GIOVANNA          22/10/1966 CZ 126 0 15 30 0 0 171 TB  X 2014 2014   
3 A016 2 UD/47068 CANDELOTTO                NADIA             25/06/1977 UD 24 0 18 0 9 0 51  X 2009 0   
3 A017 1 UD/20660 CURSANO                   ANNAPAOLA         19/10/1961 NA 230 0 17 36 0 0 283  X 2000 0   
3 A017 2 UD/21182 TOMADINI                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/11/1961 UD 174 0 14 36 0 0 224  X 2000 0   
3 A017 3 UD/20963 LAUDICINA                 FRANCESCA         02/07/1965 UD 139 0 15 36 0 0 190  X 2000 0   
3 A017 4 UD/31954 GHIRALDELLI               SABRINA           13/03/1968 UD 99 0 42 36 9 0 186  X 2007 0   
3 A017 5 UD/50038 TUCCI                     CATIA             19/09/1966 UD 121 0 17 36 3 0 177  X 2011 2011   
3 A017 6 UD/31139 ADAMO                     ANNA              16/07/1975 NA 100 0 17 36 3 0 156 X X 2007 0   
3 A017 7 UD/29555 TONINO                    PAOLA             01/05/1964 UD 91 0 17 36 1 0 145 X X 2007 0   
3 A017 8 UD/26600 TEDESCO                   ANTONINO SALVATORE 12/10/1961 RC 123 0 13 0 0 0 136 X X 2003 0   
3 A017 9 UD/46919 ZANITTI                   SAMUEL            15/01/1979 UD 30 0 42 36 7 0 115 X X 2009 0   
3 A017 10 UD/50009 GRECO                     CLAUDIA ANTONELLA 12/04/1982 PA 36 0 42 36 0 0 114  X 2011 2011   
3 A017 11 UD/53254 TAURO                     MARIO             16/02/1961 PN 93 0 13 0 0 0 106 X X 2014 2014   
3 A017 12 UD/49967 FAMILIARI                 GIADA             13/07/1972 RC 49 0 16 12 0 0 77  X 2011 2011   
3 A017 13 UD/53105 DEL CASTELLO              PIERO             17/07/1960 AQ 36 0 10 0 0 0 46  X 2014 2014   
3 A017 14 UD/20773 CIMENTI                   BRUNO             26/06/1960 UD 38 0 6 0 0 0 44  X 2007 0 S  
3 A017 15 UD/27487 CALO'                     GIUSEPPA          08/09/1969 LE 11 0 16 0 0 0 27  X 2004 0   
3 A018 1 UD/53245 PETOZZI                   FABIANA           01/10/1976 PN 36 0 42 24 0 0 102  X 2014 2014   
3 A018 2 UD/53236 MARCELLI                  FABIO             07/06/1978 PV 6 0 42 0 3 0 51  X 2014 2014   
3 A019 1 UD/20341 CARGNELLI                 ANNAMARIA         18/03/1956 UD 295 0 18 36 0 0 349  X 2000 0   
3 A019 2 UD/20773 CIMENTI                   BRUNO             26/06/1960 UD 237 0 16 36 0 0 289  X 2000 0   
3 A019 3 UD/20894 MORANDINI                 PAOLO             26/09/1964 UD 195 0 16 36 0 0 247 X X 2000 0   
3 A019 4 UD/20173 AGNOLA                    PAOLA             11/07/1961 UD 188 0 15 36 0 0 239  X 2000 0   
3 A019 5 UD/20037 BARAZZUTTI                RENZA             25/11/1957 UD 186 0 16 36 0 0 238 X X 2000 0   
3 A019 6 UD/21009 CLAUDIO                   PATRIZIA          25/03/1961 UD 183 0 16 36 0 0 235  X 2000 0   
3 A019 7 UD/20203 DE ZORZI                  CRISTINA          19/01/1963 UD 180 0 15 36 0 0 231  X 2000 0   
3 A019 8 UD/53254 TAURO                     MARIO             16/02/1961 PN 181 0 14 36 0 0 231 X X 2014 2014   
3 A019 9 UD/24885 SABUCCO                   ALBERTO           30/12/1963 UD 148 0 16 32 0 0 196 X X 2002 0   
3 A019 10 UD/27487 CALO'                     GIUSEPPA          08/09/1969 LE 113 0 40 36 0 0 189  X 2004 0   
3 A019 11 UD/29478 LEFEMINE                  PASQUA            11/11/1966 BA 123 0 13 36 0 0 172  X 2005 2005   
3 A019 12 UD/31662 STEFANEL                  ALESSANDRA        29/04/1965 UD 90 0 18 36 4 0 148  X 2007 0   
3 A019 13 UD/25131 FERUGLIO                  FABIO             28/05/1954 UD 74 0 13 36 0 0 123  X 2002 0   
3 A019 14 UD/31770 PASSONI                   SABRINA           22/06/1963 UD 62 0 14 36 0 0 112 X X 2007 0   
3 A019 15 UD/31065 CORRAO                    DANIELE           09/03/1966 PA 80 0 14 14 0 0 108  X 2007 2007   
3 A019 16 UD/24777 POSENATO                  ENRICO            12/07/1970 PN 44 0 16 38 0 0 98 X X 2002 0   
3 A019 17 UD/53104 DE CICCO                  RAFFAELE          06/05/1971 PA 40 0 13 24 0 0 77  X 2014 2014   
3 A019 18 UD/50080 MERCURIO                  GIUSEPPINA        07/03/1964 CZ 12 0 13 36 0 0 61  X 2011 2011   
3 A019 19 UD/20660 CURSANO                   ANNAPAOLA         19/10/1961 NA 45 0 14 0 0 0 59  X 2000 0   
3 A019 20 UD/46961 SANTAMARIA                LUCA              21/12/1969 UD 6 0 42 0 3 0 51 X X 2009 0   
3 A019 21 UD/20963 LAUDICINA                 FRANCESCA         02/07/1965 UD 32 0 14 0 0 0 46  X 2000 0   
3 A019 22 UD/25270 FERRIN                    CHIARA            10/10/1973 UD 17 0 12 12 3 0 44  X 2002 0   
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3 A019 23 UD/21182 TOMADINI                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/11/1961 UD 24 0 12 0 0 0 36  X 2000 0   
3 A019 24 UD/53230 GALLO                     FABRIZIO          21/02/1970 CZ 20 0 14 0 0 0 34 X X 2014 2014   
3 A019 25 UD/46919 ZANITTI                   SAMUEL            15/01/1979 UD 6 0 18 0 7 0 31 X X 2009 0   
3 A019 26 UD/26600 TEDESCO                   ANTONINO SALVATORE 12/10/1961 RC 15 0 14 0 0 0 29 X X 2003 2003   
3 A019 27 UD/31954 GHIRALDELLI               SABRINA           13/03/1968 UD 3 0 17 0 9 0 29  X 2007 0   
3 A019 28 UD/1232 COMISSO                   LEOPOLDO          01/02/1963 UD 2 0 14 0 0 0 16 X  2007 0   
3 A019 29 UD/24883 APREA                     SILVANA           10/04/1959 UD 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 X X 2002 0   
3 A019 30 UD/27580 SCRIVANO                  LUCIO             03/01/1968 CS 0 0 13 0 0 0 13  X 2004 2004   
3 A021 1 UD/54367 ZULIANI                   LORENZA           11/08/1972 TS 93 0 42 10 0 0 145  X 2014 2014   
3 A021 2 UD/31698 PONTEL                    ANNA              23/05/1974 GO 30 0 42 24 0 0 96  X 2007 0   
3 A021 3 UD/53231 GASPARELLA                VIVIANA           29/04/1976 PD 6 0 42 14 3 0 65 TB  X 2014 2014   
3 A021 4 UD/53252 SPALLETTA                 VENERA ANTONINA   18/09/1976 CT 18 0 41 2 0 0 61  X 2014 2014   
3 A021 5 UD/31667 NOVELLO                   MARIA ELISABETTA  16/10/1974 VI 21 0 13 19 0 0 53  X 2007 2007   
3 A023 1 UD/53160 STRANGIS                  GIOVANNA          22/10/1966 CZ 24 0 14 0 0 0 38 TB  X 2014 2014   
3 A025 1 UD/53218 CEFALU'                   VITTORIO          25/03/1963 EE 121 0 18 36 0 0 175 X X 2014 2014   
3 A025 2 UD/31720 PIAZZA                    MARTINO           08/11/1966 GO 67 0 41 36 3 0 147  X 2007 0   
3 A025 3 UD/31241 BASSO                     GIOVANNI          26/11/1981 UD 45 0 42 36 7 0 130  X 2007 0   
3 A025 4 UD/25012 DE FONTIS                 MILENA            14/12/1970 UD 36 0 15 18 0 0 69  X 2002 0   
3 A025 5 UD/20852 PIAN                      ANNA              10/09/1963 UD 24 0 14 24 0 0 62  X 2000 0   
3 A025 6 UD/53237 MARCHESE                  ALESSANDRO        07/01/1980 PA 6 0 41 0 0 0 47  X 2014 2014   
3 A025 7 UD/53217 CARFI'                    CHIARA            24/01/1982 RG 12 0 18 0 1 0 31  X 2014 2014   
3 A025 8 UD/29630 SCAGLIARINI               ANNA              03/01/1973 UD 12 0 18 0 0 0 30  X 2005 0   
3 A025 9 UD/46956 BACCHIN                   ALESSANDRO        03/12/1980 GO 6 0 18 0 3 0 27 X X 2009 0   
3 A025 10 UD/53253 STILO                     SOFIA             31/05/1967 NA 9 0 18 0 0 0 27  X 2014 2014   
3 A025 11 UD/54367 ZULIANI                   LORENZA           11/08/1972 TS 9 0 18 0 0 0 27  X 2014 2014   
3 A025 12 UD/53251 SORACE                    GIANLUCA          22/12/1975 RC 9 0 18 0 0 0 27  X 2014 2014   
3 A025 13 UD/53160 STRANGIS                  GIOVANNA          22/10/1966 CZ 12 0 14 0 0 0 26 TB  X 2014 2014   
3 A025 14 UD/53233 GURRIERI                  SEBASTIANA        13/12/1965 RG 6 0 15 0 0 0 21  X 2014 2014   
3 A025 15 UD/50017 FAZIO                     FRANCESCO         13/06/1969 CT 9 0 11 0 0 0 20 X X 2011 2011   
3 A025 16 UD/53224 CURRI                     NICOLA            11/06/1968 TA 0 0 14 0 6 0 20  X 2014 2014   
3 A025 17 UD/49941 GARGANI                   LEONARDO          06/01/1965 RI 0 0 15 0 0 0 15  X 2011 2011   
3 A025 18 UD/53249 SASSO                     MARIA STELLA      14/07/1960 TA 1 0 14 0 0 0 15  X 2014 2014   
3 A025 19 UD/21037 MACOVEZ                   GIANLUCA          06/06/1963 TS 0 0 14 0 0 0 14  X 2000 0   
3 A025 20 UD/53161 SPINELLI                  FAUSTO            01/07/1966 CZ 0 0 11 0 0 0 11 X X 2014 2014   
4 A025 21 UD/53088 GARZANITI                 ANGELA ROSA       16/11/1975 CZ 0 0 18 0 3 0 21  X 2012 0   
4 A025 22 UD/50117 MOTTA                     MARIA PIA         30/10/1980 ME 0 0 17 0 0 0 17  X 2012 0   
1 A029 1 UD/778 GIUSTINA                  ARTURO            29/04/1961 GO 0 238 0 0 0 0 238 X  2000 0   
1 A029 2 UD/1495 ANDRIOLA                  ALBERTO           17/09/1960 UD 0 111 0 36 0 0 147 X X 2007 0   
2 A029 3 UD/21082 VIDUS                     MAURIZIO          18/08/1963 UD 0 123 0 0 0 0 123 X X 2000 0   
3 A029 4 UD/20194 BORDIGNON                 SANDRA            03/04/1957 UD 227 0 13 36 0 0 276 X X 2000 0   
3 A029 5 UD/20114 MORO                      BRUNO             19/11/1969 EE 144 0 15 36 0 0 195 X X 2000 0   
3 A029 6 UD/31253 BATTOCLETTI               MARIA LUCIA       23/09/1964 UD 128 0 14 36 0 0 178  X 2007 0   
3 A029 7 UD/31576 SECCO SPILIMBERGO         STEFANO           04/09/1965 UD 112 0 18 36 0 0 166  X 2007 0   
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3 A029 8 UD/21198 FAVARETTO                 MIRIAM            11/06/1965 EE 128 0 12 0 0 0 140 X X 2000 0   
3 A029 9 UD/31096 CUDICIO                   DONATELLA         26/09/1964 UD 87 0 16 36 0 0 139  X 2007 0   
3 A029 10 UD/49993 COSTANZO                  ROSANNA           29/05/1979 CT 60 0 42 36 0 0 138  X 2011 2011   
3 A029 11 UD/31918 GROSSUTTI                 CHIARA            13/07/1971 UD 51 0 40 36 7 0 134 TA  X 2007 0   
3 A029 12 UD/31291 DE SIMON                  ANNA              25/12/1968 UD 79 0 17 36 0 0 132  X 2007 0   
3 A029 13 UD/31685 IANNONE                   VINCENZO          06/11/1978 EE 52 0 42 36 0 0 130  X 2007 0   
3 A029 14 UD/31058 CASERTA                   IVAN              18/12/1975 CZ 51 0 42 34 0 0 127  X 2007 0   
3 A029 15 UD/31772 GIACCONI FRAMALICO        OLAF MASSIMILIANO 31/12/1981 TS 42 0 42 36 4 0 124 TA  X 2007 0   
3 A029 16 UD/47085 COMUZZO                   MICHELE           02/02/1971 UD 36 0 42 36 0 0 114  X 2009 0   
3 A029 17 UD/50045 MIMMO                     MARIA BERNADETTA  03/11/1975 FG 56 0 17 36 0 0 109  X 2011 2011   
3 A029 18 UD/27564 DELPIN                    MARIA             21/08/1964 CA 59 0 14 0 0 0 73  X 2004 2004   
3 A029 19 UD/31982 GUALTERONI                ROBERTO           20/06/1966 BG 31 0 18 0 0 0 49  X 2007 0   
3 A029 20 UD/31608 FERRANDINO                GIAN CARLO        02/05/1962 RM 31 0 15 0 0 0 46 X X 2007 2007   
3 A029 21 UD/21044 CUDIA                     PAOLO             15/10/1967 UD 29 0 14 0 0 0 43  X 2007 0   
3 A029 22 UD/31637 MILANI                    ACHILLE           01/11/1962 TV 18 0 18 0 0 0 36 X X 2007 0   
3 A029 23 UD/31095 CASTEGNARO                STEFANO           02/07/1963 MO 14 0 18 0 4 0 36  X 2007 0   
3 A029 24 UD/32059 GRIGOLIN                  MICHELA           19/06/1969 UD 11 0 17 0 6 0 34 X X 2007 0   
3 A029 25 UD/31890 VAZZAZ                    RENATA            19/03/1968 UD 2 0 18 0 9 0 29 X X 2007 0   
3 A029 26 UD/31526 STEFANON                  VALENTINA         08/08/1970 UD 6 0 18 0 3 0 27 X X 2007 0   
3 A029 27 UD/32081 PIZZO                     MARIAROSA         07/05/1962 UD 0 0 16 0 9 0 25 X X 2007 0   
3 A029 28 UD/31261 BORTOLETTO                CLAUDIA           13/05/1964 UD 0 0 17 0 6 0 23  X 2007 0   
3 A029 29 UD/31520 SVERZUT                   DARIO             26/03/1964 UD 0 0 18 0 3 0 21  X 2007 0   
3 A029 30 UD/31394 RODOLFI                   DAVIDE            14/06/1977 UD 5 0 16 0 0 0 21  X 2007 0   
3 A029 31 UD/31836 GIANNELLA                 VIVIANA           06/10/1969 UD 0 0 17 0 3 0 20 X X 2007 0   
3 A029 32 UD/31312 DORO                      GIOVANNI          20/03/1962 CT 0 0 14 0 4 0 18  X 2007 0   
3 A029 33 UD/47091 CRESSA                    DANIELE           03/12/1981 UD 0 0 14 2 0 0 16 TA  X 2009 0   
3 A029 34 UD/24961 SALINERI                  SANDRA            18/04/1968 NA 0 0 14 0 0 0 14  X 2002 0   
1 A031 1 UD/405 FRISANO                   ROBERTO           30/12/1963 UD 0 225 0 36 0 0 261 X X 2000 0   
1 A031 2 UD/24850 DORO                      GIOVANNI          24/07/1963 TV 0 214 0 12 3 0 229 X  2002 2002   
2 A031 3 UD/20856 PASSERELLI                ANDREA            09/02/1964 VE 0 134 0 0 0 0 134  X 2000 0   
2 A031 4 UD/21189 TURELLO                   LUCIANO           13/03/1966 PN 0 24 0 0 0 0 24  X 2000 0   
2 A031 5 UD/928 MARTINELLO                FLAVIANO          26/02/1964 UD 0 18 0 0 0 0 18  X 2000 0   
3 A031 6 UD/53208 ANDREOLI                  ILARIA            03/09/1966 AN 94 0 42 0 0 0 136  X 2014 2014   
3 A031 7 UD/31740 FABBRO                    GIULIANO          06/10/1971 UD 28 0 18 12 9 0 67 X X 2007 0   
3 A031 8 UD/29661 SCORZA                    ENRICA            19/01/1966 UD 42 0 17 0 1 0 60 X X 2005 0   
3 A031 9 UD/53256 LADISA                    ANGELA MARIA      13/11/1985 BA 15 0 18 24 3 0 60 TA  X 2014 2014   
3 A031 10 UD/46941 TOFFOLINI                 ANDREA            01/10/1974 UD 0 0 18 36 0 0 54  X 2009 0   
3 A031 11 UD/27559 VERONA                    MANUELA           02/09/1977 UD 12 0 38 0 0 0 50  X 2004 0   
3 A031 12 UD/31465 RIGO                      SARA              07/12/1980 UD 6 0 18 22 0 0 46  X 2007 0   
3 A031 13 UD/29383 RIZZI                     CARLO             27/04/1969 PN 25 0 16 0 0 0 41 X X 2005 0   
3 A031 14 UD/31309 DRIUTTI                   DEBORA            28/01/1982 UD 0 0 38 0 0 0 38  X 2007 0   
3 A031 15 UD/29646 SCOLZ                     EUGENIA           29/03/1965 UD 13 0 14 0 0 0 27 X X 2005 0   
3 A031 16 UD/31581 SEDRAN                    MARTA             29/07/1980 UD 3 0 14 0 9 0 26  X 2009 0   

Pagina 3 di 14



Ambito territoriale UDINE
GRADUATORIE AD ESAURIMENTO 2015/2016 - Scuola Secondaria di Secondo grado

Fascia Grad.
Pos. 
Grad.

Identif. Cognome Nome
Data 

Nascita
Prov. 

Nascita

Punt. 
Serv. 
Preg.

Punt. 
Prec.

Punt. 
Abil.

Punt. 
Serv.

Punt. 
Tit.

Punt. 
Art.

Punt. 
Totale

Spec.
Serv. 
senza 
demer.

Sup.
Anno 
Ins.

Anno 
Trasf.

Inserim. 
con 

riserva
DM21

3 A031 17 UD/27529 D'AGOSTINI                MARIA ELENA       27/12/1971 UD 0 0 18 0 6 0 24  X 2004 0   
3 A031 18 UD/47112 DI DATO                   VERONICA          01/01/1981 NA 0 0 18 0 6 0 24  X 2009 0   
3 A031 19 UD/26492 GIACCHINI                 MASSIMO           18/05/1968 RM 6 0 12 0 4 0 22  X 2003 0   
3 A031 20 UD/31577 SALUCCI                   VALENTINA         02/11/1974 UD 3 0 16 0 3 0 22  X 2007 0   
3 A031 21 UD/32122 TAVIAN                    GIULIO            26/07/1975 UD 3 0 12 0 6 0 21  X 2007 0   
3 A031 22 UD/53210 BOVE                      ROSA              30/09/1980 SA 3 0 18 0 0 0 21  X 2014 2014   
3 A031 23 UD/46934 TEMPESTI                  LORENZO           10/04/1979 UD 3 0 17 0 0 0 20  X 2009 0   
3 A031 24 UD/31628 ERMACORA                  ANNA              23/05/1980 UD 3 0 16 0 0 0 19  X 2007 0   
3 A031 25 UD/46912 ZINUTTI                   CLAUDIO           02/12/1967 UD 0 0 18 0 0 0 18  X 2009 0   
3 A031 26 UD/50093 ANZIL                     VALERIA           31/01/1982 UD 0 0 18 0 0 0 18  X 2011 2011   
3 A031 27 UD/31517 SALOMONE                  SANDRA            29/05/1974 EE 0 0 17 0 0 0 17  X 2007 0   
3 A031 28 UD/47030 FREZZANI                  ELISA             09/02/1978 UD 0 0 17 0 0 0 17  X 2009 0   
3 A031 29 UD/53243 PACINI                    ANGELO            06/04/1966 TS 3 0 14 0 0 0 17 X X 2014 2014   
3 A031 30 UD/53212 BRUSON                    MIRCO             17/07/1970 RO 0 0 17 0 0 0 17  X 2014 2014   
3 A031 31 UD/27520 SERENA                    ANNA GIULIA       08/08/1977 UD 0 0 16 0 0 0 16  X 2004 0   
3 A031 32 UD/31783 LUCHITTA                  FLAVIO            22/03/1974 UD 0 0 16 0 0 0 16  X 2007 0   
3 A031 33 UD/32117 TURTURO                   MARILENA          23/06/1980 BA 0 0 16 0 0 0 16  X 2007 0   
3 A031 34 UD/31108 CALLIGARIS                CRISTINA          12/07/1968 UD 0 0 16 0 0 0 16  X 2007 0   
3 A031 35 UD/31719 IACULUTTI                 SANDRA            06/01/1968 UD 0 0 16 0 0 0 16  X 2007 0   
3 A031 36 UD/20852 PIAN                      ANNA              10/09/1963 UD 0 0 15 0 0 0 15  X 2000 0   
3 A031 37 UD/21158 SERCI                     FLAVIO            14/06/1967 GO 2 0 12 0 0 0 14 X X 2000 0   
3 A031 38 UD/20035 BIANCONI                  ELENA             31/08/1968 FI 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 X X 2000 0   
3 A031 39 UD/26810 ARDITO                    RENATA            25/06/1971 UD 0 0 14 0 0 0 14  X 2003 0   
3 A031 40 UD/53241 MINIUSSI                  FULVIA            29/01/1962 GO 0 0 13 0 0 0 13  X 2014 2014   
3 A031 41 UD/20859 LESTUZZI                  NEVIO             19/09/1969 UD 0 0 11 0 0 0 11  X 2000 0   
3 A031 42 UD/27344 IURI                      DAVIDE            14/04/1978 UD 0 0 11 0 0 0 11  X 2004 0   
3 A031 43 UD/32046 TESSARIN                  SABINA            22/08/1970 UD 0 0 11 0 0 0 11  X 2007 0   
3 A031 44 UD/50027 ZANIN                     FABIO             10/11/1975 UD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X 2011 2011 S  
3 A034 1 UD/24766 PIDUTTI                   EDIANO            16/10/1960 UD 35 0 17 0 0 0 52  X 2007 0   
3 A034 2 UD/24999 AVOLIO                    GIUSEPPE          24/02/1965 CS 6 0 14 0 0 0 20   2002 0   
3 A034 3 UD/53248 RUMMA                     GERARDO           05/03/1968 SA 0 0 14 0 0 0 14  X 2014 2014   
3 A036 1 UD/20807 MOROSO                    GIANCARLO         13/04/1963 UD 171 0 13 36 0 0 220  X 2000 0   
3 A036 2 UD/27569 DI BERT                   CARLA             18/05/1967 UD 119 0 41 32 0 0 192  X 2004 0   
3 A036 3 UD/29620 BASSO                     ATHOS             31/05/1977 PN 93 0 41 36 3 0 173  X 2005 2005   
3 A036 4 UD/27372 POSSAMAI                  TIZIANO           10/02/1966 TV 90 0 41 24 0 0 155 X X 2004 0   
3 A036 5 UD/31734 PERES                     IGOR              02/09/1974 UD 40 0 41 36 9 0 126 TA  X 2007 0   
3 A036 6 UD/53223 CORVINI                   BETTINA           19/05/1961 FE 42 0 41 36 3 0 122 TA X X 2014 2014   
3 A036 7 UD/32214 MOSCATELLI                ERMANNO           07/05/1965 UD 77 0 16 16 0 0 109 X X 2007 0   
3 A036 8 UD/26781 DEL POZZO                 PAOLO             26/02/1976 UD 3 0 40 0 0 0 43  X 2003 0   
3 A036 9 UD/24742 URBANI                    RICCARDO          26/07/1969 UD 21 0 18 0 0 0 39  X 2002 0   
3 A036 10 UD/53247 ROVERETTO                 MASSIMILIANO      04/10/1976 UD 15 0 17 0 6 0 38  X 2014 2014   
3 A036 11 UD/25398 COSSA                     FABIO             15/09/1964 UD 18 0 18 0 0 0 36 X X 2002 0   
3 A036 12 UD/20567 DE CLARA                  LUCA              02/02/1971 UD 6 0 13 0 7 0 26 X X 2000 0   
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3 A036 13 UD/31243 BORTUZZO                  DENIS             29/01/1976 PN 0 0 17 0 3 0 20  X 2007 0   
3 A036 14 UD/20037 BARAZZUTTI                RENZA             25/11/1957 UD 6 0 11 0 0 0 17 X X 2000 0   
3 A036 15 UD/20173 AGNOLA                    PAOLA             11/07/1961 UD 3 0 10 0 0 0 13  X 2000 0   
3 A037 1 UD/24742 URBANI                    RICCARDO          26/07/1969 UD 117 0 42 36 3 0 198  X 2002 0   
3 A037 2 UD/25398 COSSA                     FABIO             15/09/1964 UD 114 0 42 36 3 0 195 X X 2002 0   
3 A037 3 UD/29550 IZZO                      GIANPAOLO         22/01/1969 UD 90 0 41 36 7 0 174 X X 2005 2005   
3 A037 4 UD/53247 ROVERETTO                 MASSIMILIANO      04/10/1976 UD 80 0 42 36 6 0 164  X 2014 2014   
3 A037 5 UD/53240 MICELI                    CLAUDIA           04/03/1978 ME 82 0 42 36 0 0 160  X 2014 2014   
3 A037 6 UD/31552 STOCCO                    VENUSIA           13/08/1978 UD 68 0 41 36 4 0 149  X 2007 2007   
3 A037 7 UD/20567 DE CLARA                  LUCA              02/02/1971 UD 90 0 15 36 7 0 148 X X 2000 0   
3 A037 8 UD/31239 BATTISTUTTA               IRENE             15/07/1980 UD 70 0 42 36 0 0 148  X 2007 0   
3 A037 9 UD/31354 DONATO                    GABRIELE          06/04/1976 UD 51 0 42 36 6 0 135 TA  X 2007 0   
3 A037 10 UD/32199 DARDI                     LUCA              14/01/1972 TS 48 0 40 32 3 0 123 TA  X 2007 0   
3 A037 11 UD/32036 GIURISSA                  MARTINA           30/12/1979 GO 39 0 41 24 3 0 107 X X 2007 0   
3 A037 12 UD/31321 DURIA                     MATTEO            28/09/1979 UD 37 0 41 26 0 0 104 TA X X 2007 0   
3 A037 13 UD/31243 BORTUZZO                  DENIS             29/01/1976 PN 33 0 41 18 9 0 101  X 2007 0   
3 A037 14 UD/31888 GUERRA                    VALERIO           19/09/1974 UD 36 0 42 22 0 0 100  X 2007 0   
3 A037 15 UD/31062 CLAMA                     SABRINA           08/07/1973 UD 51 0 16 18 0 0 85  X 2007 0   
3 A037 16 UD/49997 STEBEL                    ALESSANDRO        20/04/1960 TS 31 0 13 36 3 0 83  X 2011 2011   
3 A037 17 UD/47026 FERRI                     MARCO             04/12/1972 EE 30 0 42 6 4 0 82 TA  X 2009 0   
3 A037 18 UD/53235 LACEDONIA                 DONATO            29/09/1978 BA 18 0 42 14 3 0 77 TA  X 2014 2014   
3 A037 19 UD/26781 DEL POZZO                 PAOLO             26/02/1976 UD 39 0 16 0 0 0 55  X 2003 0   
3 A037 20 UD/47136 IAQUINTA                  MASSIMO           05/04/1976 GO 0 0 40 0 12 0 52  X 2009 0   
3 A037 21 UD/47057 MENEGHEL                  CRISTIANO         10/05/1980 GO 0 0 42 2 0 0 44  X 2009 0   
3 A037 22 UD/27372 POSSAMAI                  TIZIANO           10/02/1966 TV 18 0 18 2 0 0 38 X X 2004 0   
3 A037 23 UD/29620 BASSO                     ATHOS             31/05/1977 PN 6 0 17 0 3 0 26  X 2005 2005   
3 A037 24 UD/27569 DI BERT                   CARLA             18/05/1967 UD 5 0 18 0 0 0 23  X 2004 0   
3 A038 1 UD/26530 STABON                    DANIELA           17/01/1970 GO 111 0 42 36 0 0 189  X 2003 0   
3 A038 2 UD/20949 GARLATTI                  GIOVANNI          18/10/1967 UD 135 0 13 36 0 0 184  X 2000 0   
3 A038 3 UD/31632 MARCUZZI                  CLAUDIO           07/07/1969 UD 125 0 16 36 3 0 180 X X 2007 0   
3 A038 4 UD/24766 PIDUTTI                   EDIANO            16/10/1960 UD 123 0 12 36 0 0 171  X 2002 0   
3 A038 5 UD/31654 FIOR                      IVO               29/05/1970 UD 112 0 16 36 0 0 164 X X 2007 0   
3 A038 6 UD/31242 BRAIDA                    MICHELA           16/02/1973 UD 68 0 42 36 9 0 155  X 2007 0   
3 A038 7 UD/29369 ARCURI                    FRANCESCO         17/04/1968 UD 72 0 41 36 0 0 149  X 2005 0   
3 A038 8 UD/31828 GARDEL                    ANTONIO           13/06/1967 UD 93 0 16 30 3 0 142 X X 2007 0   
3 A038 9 UD/31949 TOMADA                    WALTER            28/01/1972 UD 48 0 42 36 0 0 126  X 2007 0   
3 A038 10 UD/31257 BURBA                     ANTONELLA         15/10/1970 UD 15 0 41 36 0 0 92  X 2007 0   
3 A038 11 UD/46960 SAMBO                     CRISTINA          01/02/1975 UD 15 0 41 36 0 0 92  X 2009 0   
3 A038 12 UD/47035 GIARDULLO                 BRUNO             07/11/1953 NA 24 0 41 18 0 0 83 X X 2009 0   
3 A038 13 UD/46920 ZANTONI                   MARCO             16/09/1977 UD 18 0 18 0 0 0 36  X 2009 0   
3 A038 14 UD/47074 CATTARUZZA                ENRICO            15/06/1975 PN 18 0 18 0 0 0 36  X 2009 0   
3 A038 15 UD/50000 GIBILISCO                 SANTO SERGIO      22/01/1978 CT 15 0 18 0 3 0 36  X 2011 2011   
3 A038 16 UD/47092 CRETI'                    ARIANNA           21/01/1971 EE 12 0 18 0 3 0 33 TA X X 2009 0   
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3 A038 17 UD/53213 CACCIAPUOTI               TERESA            16/09/1980 NA 9 0 17 0 7 0 33  X 2014 2014   
3 A038 18 UD/32157 PIN                       MASSIMO           07/03/1970 TV 15 0 17 0 0 0 32 X X 2007 0   
3 A038 19 UD/46951 ULIAN                     MONICA            25/07/1979 UD 0 0 17 0 13 0 30  X 2009 0   
3 A038 20 UD/46992 PALMARIN                  ALESSIA           28/01/1981 GO 6 0 17 0 6 0 29 X X 2009 0   
3 A038 21 UD/31264 BONAPARTE                 FRANCESCO         26/05/1981 RC 9 0 18 0 1 0 28  X 2007 0   
3 A038 22 UD/32005 ZANIN                     ERICA             06/02/1977 UD 3 0 18 0 4 0 25  X 2011 0   
3 A038 23 UD/47007 PORCELLI                  MARIANGELA        09/06/1974 UD 6 0 16 0 1 0 23  X 2009 0   
3 A038 24 UD/53229 FRISCIA                   MASSIMILIANO      23/04/1970 AG 9 0 12 0 0 0 21  X 2014 2014   
3 A038 25 UD/32050 PLINIO                    TOMMASO           14/05/1975 UD 0 0 18 0 0 0 18  X 2007 0   
3 A038 26 UD/47065 MOLINARO                  SIMONE            01/11/1976 UD 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 X X 2009 0   
3 A042 1 UD/47070 CASAGRANDE                ADOLFO            20/09/1971 TV 0 0 42 0 12 0 54  X 2009 0   
3 A042 2 UD/46972 SCOLARI                   ANDREA            14/09/1972 RN 0 0 6 0 0 0 6  X 2009 0 S  
3 A047 1 UD/31441 DECOLLE                   ELISA             08/06/1978 GO 40 0 42 36 7 0 125  X 2007 0   
3 A047 2 UD/47070 CASAGRANDE                ADOLFO            20/09/1971 TV 41 0 42 36 6 0 125  X 2009 0   
3 A047 3 UD/31359 DAMANTINO                 SALVATORE         03/09/1980 CT 45 0 42 36 1 0 124  X 2007 0   
3 A047 4 UD/46972 SCOLARI                   ANDREA            14/09/1972 RN 36 0 42 36 0 0 114  X 2009 0   
3 A047 5 UD/27485 CAMUFFO                   MAXIMILIANO       04/05/1970 GO 48 0 15 36 0 0 99  X 2007 0   
3 A047 6 UD/24987 DALL'AGLIO                PAOLO             22/10/1969 RM 66 0 14 18 0 0 98 X  2007 0   
3 A047 7 UD/53222 CORETTI                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  29/07/1974 BA 4 0 42 36 0 0 82  X 2014 2014   
3 A047 8 UD/50000 GIBILISCO                 SANTO SERGIO      22/01/1978 CT 18 0 18 0 3 0 39  X 2011 2011   
3 A047 9 UD/46920 ZANTONI                   MARCO             16/09/1977 UD 18 0 18 0 0 0 36  X 2009 0   
3 A047 10 UD/47074 CATTARUZZA                ENRICO            15/06/1975 PN 18 0 18 0 0 0 36  X 2009 0   
3 A047 11 UD/53213 CACCIAPUOTI               TERESA            16/09/1980 NA 9 0 18 0 7 0 34  X 2014 2014   
3 A047 12 UD/32157 PIN                       MASSIMO           07/03/1970 TV 15 0 18 0 0 0 33 X X 2007 0   
3 A047 13 UD/31543 MARINI                    ALFIO             31/07/1970 UD 15 0 18 0 0 0 33  X 2007 0   
3 A047 14 UD/47092 CRETI'                    ARIANNA           21/01/1971 EE 12 0 18 0 3 0 33 TA X X 2009 0   
3 A047 15 UD/31242 BRAIDA                    MICHELA           16/02/1973 UD 9 0 16 0 6 0 31  X 2007 0   
3 A047 16 UD/46951 ULIAN                     MONICA            25/07/1979 UD 9 0 18 0 4 0 31  X 2009 0   
3 A047 17 UD/20949 GARLATTI                  GIOVANNI          18/10/1967 UD 15 0 14 0 0 0 29  X 2000 0   
3 A047 18 UD/46992 PALMARIN                  ALESSIA           28/01/1981 GO 6 0 17 0 6 0 29 X X 2009 0   
3 A047 19 UD/31264 BONAPARTE                 FRANCESCO         26/05/1981 RC 9 0 18 0 1 0 28  X 2007 0   
3 A047 20 UD/32005 ZANIN                     ERICA             06/02/1977 UD 9 0 18 0 1 0 28  X 2007 0   
3 A047 21 UD/31498 MUTO                      ANNALISA          20/03/1974 UD 6 0 16 0 4 0 26  X 2009 0   
3 A047 22 UD/47007 PORCELLI                  MARIANGELA        09/06/1974 UD 6 0 16 0 4 0 26  X 2009 0   
3 A047 23 UD/53229 FRISCIA                   MASSIMILIANO      23/04/1970 AG 9 0 12 0 0 0 21  X 2014 2014   
3 A047 24 UD/31384 DEL PIERO                 LAURA             30/09/1976 UD 0 0 18 0 0 0 18  X 2007 0   
3 A047 25 UD/32050 PLINIO                    TOMMASO           14/05/1975 UD 0 0 18 0 0 0 18  X 2007 0   
3 A047 26 UD/47065 MOLINARO                  SIMONE            01/11/1976 UD 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 X X 2009 0   
3 A047 27 UD/32042 WINDRATH                  EVA               22/02/1967 UD 0 0 17 0 0 0 17  X 2007 0   
3 A047 28 UD/24766 PIDUTTI                   EDIANO            16/10/1960 UD 3 0 12 0 0 0 15  X 2002 0   
3 A048 1 UD/31360 MORO                      ROBERTA           19/04/1968 UD 120 0 17 36 0 0 173  X 2007 0   
3 A048 2 UD/25130 PAOLONI                   ANDREA            23/03/1968 UD 108 0 14 36 0 0 158  X 2005 0   
3 A048 3 UD/21018 OSGNACH                   FABIANA           05/12/1965 UD 78 0 15 36 0 0 129  X 2000 0   
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3 A048 4 UD/32104 NAZZI                     LUCA PAOLO        30/12/1970 UD 18 0 40 30 0 0 88 X X 2007 0   
3 A048 5 UD/29555 TONINO                    PAOLA             01/05/1964 UD 67 0 18 0 3 0 88 X X 2007 0 S  
3 A048 6 UD/20773 CIMENTI                   BRUNO             26/06/1960 UD 51 0 14 0 0 0 65  X 2000 0   
3 A048 7 UD/46920 ZANTONI                   MARCO             16/09/1977 UD 18 0 18 0 0 0 36  X 2009 0   
3 A048 8 UD/47074 CATTARUZZA                ENRICO            15/06/1975 PN 18 0 18 0 0 0 36  X 2009 0   
3 A048 9 UD/50000 GIBILISCO                 SANTO SERGIO      22/01/1978 CT 15 0 18 0 3 0 36  X 2011 2011   
3 A048 10 UD/29478 LEFEMINE                  PASQUA            11/11/1966 BA 18 0 17 0 0 0 35  X 2007 0   
3 A048 11 UD/47092 CRETI'                    ARIANNA           21/01/1971 EE 12 0 18 0 3 0 33 TA X X 2009 0   
3 A048 12 UD/53213 CACCIAPUOTI               TERESA            16/09/1980 NA 9 0 17 0 7 0 33  X 2014 2014   
3 A048 13 UD/32157 PIN                       MASSIMO           07/03/1970 TV 15 0 17 0 0 0 32 X X 2007 0   
3 A048 14 UD/31242 BRAIDA                    MICHELA           16/02/1973 UD 9 0 16 0 6 0 31  X 2007 0   
3 A048 15 UD/46951 ULIAN                     MONICA            25/07/1979 UD 0 0 17 0 13 0 30  X 2009 0   
3 A048 16 UD/47070 CASAGRANDE                ADOLFO            20/09/1971 TV 6 0 18 0 6 0 30  X 2009 0   
3 A048 17 UD/46992 PALMARIN                  ALESSIA           28/01/1981 GO 6 0 17 0 6 0 29 X X 2009 0   
3 A048 18 UD/31264 BONAPARTE                 FRANCESCO         26/05/1981 RC 9 0 18 0 1 0 28  X 2007 0   
3 A048 19 UD/47007 PORCELLI                  MARIANGELA        09/06/1974 UD 6 0 16 0 4 0 26  X 2009 0   
3 A048 20 UD/32005 ZANIN                     ERICA             06/02/1977 UD 6 0 18 0 1 0 25  X 2011 0   
3 A048 21 UD/31498 MUTO                      ANNALISA          20/03/1974 UD 3 0 16 0 4 0 23  X 2007 0   
3 A048 22 UD/53229 FRISCIA                   MASSIMILIANO      23/04/1970 AG 9 0 12 0 0 0 21  X 2014 2014   
3 A048 23 UD/31384 DEL PIERO                 LAURA             30/09/1976 UD 0 0 18 0 0 0 18  X 2007 0   
3 A048 24 UD/32050 PLINIO                    TOMMASO           14/05/1975 UD 0 0 18 0 0 0 18  X 2007 0   
3 A048 25 UD/47065 MOLINARO                  SIMONE            01/11/1976 UD 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 X X 2009 0   
3 A048 26 UD/24766 PIDUTTI                   EDIANO            16/10/1960 UD 3 0 12 0 0 0 15  X 2007 0   
3 A049 1 UD/53229 FRISCIA                   MASSIMILIANO      23/04/1970 AG 94 0 12 36 0 0 142  X 2014 2014   
3 A049 2 UD/32157 PIN                       MASSIMO           07/03/1970 TV 51 0 41 36 0 0 128 X X 2007 0   
3 A049 3 UD/31543 MARINI                    ALFIO             31/07/1970 UD 51 0 41 36 0 0 128  X 2007 0   
3 A049 4 UD/32005 ZANIN                     ERICA             06/02/1977 UD 45 0 42 36 4 0 127  X 2007 0   
3 A049 5 UD/31384 DEL PIERO                 LAURA             30/09/1976 UD 48 0 42 36 0 0 126  X 2007 0   
3 A049 6 UD/32050 PLINIO                    TOMMASO           14/05/1975 UD 48 0 42 36 0 0 126  X 2007 0   
3 A049 7 UD/53213 CACCIAPUOTI               TERESA            16/09/1980 NA 41 0 41 36 7 0 125  X 2014 2014   
3 A049 8 UD/31498 MUTO                      ANNALISA          20/03/1974 UD 41 0 40 36 7 0 124  X 2007 0   
3 A049 9 UD/31264 BONAPARTE                 FRANCESCO         26/05/1981 RC 45 0 42 36 1 0 124  X 2007 0   
3 A049 10 UD/47074 CATTARUZZA                ENRICO            15/06/1975 PN 36 0 42 36 0 0 114  X 2009 0   
3 A049 11 UD/50000 GIBILISCO                 SANTO SERGIO      22/01/1978 CT 42 0 42 24 3 0 111  X 2011 2011   
3 A049 12 UD/47007 PORCELLI                  MARIANGELA        09/06/1974 UD 30 0 40 36 4 0 110  X 2009 0   
3 A049 13 UD/46920 ZANTONI                   MARCO             16/09/1977 UD 30 0 42 36 0 0 108  X 2009 0   
3 A049 14 UD/46951 ULIAN                     MONICA            25/07/1979 UD 24 0 41 36 4 0 105  X 2009 0   
3 A049 15 UD/47065 MOLINARO                  SIMONE            01/11/1976 UD 26 0 42 36 0 0 104 X X 2009 0   
3 A049 16 UD/46992 PALMARIN                  ALESSIA           28/01/1981 GO 30 0 41 24 6 0 101 X X 2009 0   
3 A049 17 UD/32042 WINDRATH                  EVA               22/02/1967 UD 15 0 41 30 0 0 86  X 2007 0   
3 A049 18 UD/47092 CRETI'                    ARIANNA           21/01/1971 EE 12 0 42 0 3 0 57 TA X X 2009 0   
3 A049 19 UD/31441 DECOLLE                   ELISA             08/06/1978 GO 8 0 17 0 7 0 32  X 2007 0   
3 A049 20 UD/31242 BRAIDA                    MICHELA           16/02/1973 UD 9 0 16 0 6 0 31  X 2007 0   
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3 A049 21 UD/24766 PIDUTTI                   EDIANO            16/10/1960 UD 3 0 12 0 0 0 15  X 2002 0   
3 A049 22 UD/20949 GARLATTI                  GIOVANNI          18/10/1967 UD 0 0 14 0 0 0 14  X 2000 0   
3 A050 1 UD/31735 POLO                      SILVIA            09/04/1977 PN 30 0 41 36 4 0 111  X 2007 0   
3 A050 2 UD/46987 ROMANELLO                 FULVIA            08/03/1973 UD 27 0 41 36 7 0 111 TA  X 2009 0   
3 A050 3 UD/46942 TONEATTO                  FABRIZIO          24/04/1972 UD 30 0 41 36 1 0 108 TA  X 2009 0   
3 A050 4 UD/46963 SANTAROSSA                CLAUDIO           26/05/1978 PN 27 0 42 36 0 0 105  X 2009 0   
3 A050 5 UD/32065 PUGLIESE                  PATRICIA          02/07/1975 EE 24 0 40 36 0 0 100  X 2007 0   
3 A050 6 UD/31330 DOMINICI                  BARBARA           10/01/1971 UD 54 0 15 24 3 0 96 X X 2007 0   
3 A050 7 UD/31635 ZIVEC                     STEFANO           07/05/1980 TS 15 0 18 18 9 0 60  X 2007 0   
3 A050 8 UD/29333 NIGRIS                    GIANCARLO         12/02/1969 UD 0 0 18 36 0 0 54  X 2005 0   
3 A050 9 UD/31104 CUZZONE                   TULLIA            14/06/1980 IS 24 0 18 0 4 0 46 TA X X 2007 0   
3 A050 10 UD/50062 RANDINO                   SIMONETTA         13/07/1973 TS 18 0 18 0 6 0 42  X 2011 2011   
3 A050 11 UD/27481 CAVASIN                   LICIA             23/09/1968 PD 21 0 18 0 0 0 39  X 2004 0   
3 A050 12 UD/31989 TOMASIN                   MARCO             20/06/1976 GO 12 0 18 0 6 0 36  X 2007 0   
3 A050 13 UD/31487 ROSSET                    GIOVANNI FILIPPO  18/10/1974 UD 12 0 17 0 7 0 36  X 2007 0   
3 A050 14 UD/46966 SAVINO                    CHRISTINA         19/12/1979 UD 18 0 18 0 0 0 36  X 2009 0   
3 A050 15 UD/31955 VERZEGNASSI               ANNA MARIA        05/06/1973 UD 12 0 18 0 4 0 34  X 2007 0   
3 A050 16 UD/31288 BONUTTI                   EMANUELE          21/10/1978 UD 12 0 18 0 3 0 33  X 2007 0   
3 A050 17 UD/47097 DE CESCO                  CRISTINA          30/03/1973 UD 12 0 18 0 3 0 33  X 2009 0   
3 A050 18 UD/26372 FIORENTIN                 FEDERICA          30/03/1976 UD 15 0 17 0 0 0 32 X X 2003 0   
3 A050 19 UD/31246 BACCIGA                   ELISABETTA        07/01/1968 VR 12 0 16 0 4 0 32  X 2007 0   
3 A050 20 UD/32053 TINON                     VITTORIA          05/02/1978 PN 6 0 17 0 9 0 32  X 2007 0   
3 A050 21 UD/46945 TRAPANI                   FRANCESCA         11/03/1971 GO 9 0 17 0 6 0 32 X X 2009 0   
3 A050 22 UD/31019 CONCUTELLI                SIMONA            07/03/1978 UD 9 0 16 0 6 0 31  X 2007 0   
3 A050 23 UD/46914 ZULIANI                   ELEONORA          17/05/1977 UD 12 0 16 0 3 0 31  X 2009 0   
3 A050 24 UD/27375 GOMBA                     SILVIA            25/01/1972 UD 9 0 17 0 4 0 30  X 2004 0   
3 A050 25 UD/31586 SERAFINI                  LUCIA             09/11/1974 UD 12 0 18 0 0 0 30   2007 0   
3 A050 26 UD/50057 CROCCO                    ALESSANDRO        17/08/1981 CT 12 0 17 0 1 0 30  X 2011 2011   
3 A050 27 UD/31238 BONFIO                    ALESSANDRA        15/01/1979 UD 12 0 17 0 0 0 29  X 2007 0   
3 A050 28 UD/32044 TONELLI                   KATJA             14/06/1979 PN 6 0 18 0 4 0 28  X 2007 0   
3 A050 29 UD/31752 LONDERO                   LUCIA             12/05/1979 UD 9 0 18 0 0 0 27  X 2007 0   
3 A050 30 UD/30989 CIDIN                     MARTINA           21/06/1974 GO 6 0 18 0 3 0 27  X 2007 0   
3 A050 31 UD/50005 SALERNO                   MARIA TERESA      14/11/1976 ME 0 0 18 0 9 0 27  X 2011 2011   
3 A050 32 UD/53255 TRAMONTANO                ILARIA            04/11/1973 NA 3 0 17 0 6 0 26 TA X X 2014 2014   
3 A050 33 UD/47019 LO PICCOLO                LOREDANA          03/08/1977 PA 3 0 18 0 3 0 24 X X 2009 0   
3 A050 34 UD/46995 PASSONI                   ELENA             29/08/1981 UD 6 0 18 0 0 0 24  X 2009 0   
3 A050 35 UD/47110 DI BLASI                  ALESSANDRO        26/05/1980 CT 0 0 18 0 6 0 24  X 2009 0   
3 A050 36 UD/47124 BOARO                     ROBERTA           12/04/1979 UD 6 0 17 0 0 0 23 X X 2009 0   
3 A050 37 UD/47099 DE FRANCESCHI             MARTA             29/04/1976 UD 0 0 16 0 6 0 22  X 2009 0   
3 A050 38 UD/24831 DE PAULI                  SIMONA            25/01/1973 UD 6 0 15 0 0 0 21  X 2002 0   
3 A050 39 UD/46917 ZAMERO                    FABRIZIO          07/11/1967 UD 1 0 18 0 0 0 19 X X 2009 0   
3 A050 40 UD/50015 DORIGO                    EVA               31/08/1980 UD 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 X X 2011 2011   
3 A050 41 UD/31438 RIGGI                     MARCO             06/05/1973 UD 3 0 6 0 0 0 9  X 2007 0   
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3 A050 42 UD/31268 BRUNNER                   DAVID             14/07/1969 EE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  X 2007 0 S  
3 A051 1 UD/50005 SALERNO                   MARIA TERESA      14/11/1976 ME 58 0 42 36 9 0 145  X 2011 2011   
3 A051 2 UD/53262 RUSSI                     CHIARA            25/08/1975 TS 71 0 42 30 0 0 143  X 2014 2014   
3 A051 3 UD/32044 TONELLI                   KATJA             14/06/1979 PN 57 0 42 36 7 0 142  X 2007 0   
3 A051 4 UD/31288 BONUTTI                   EMANUELE          21/10/1978 UD 60 0 42 36 3 0 141  X 2007 0   
3 A051 5 UD/31752 LONDERO                   LUCIA             12/05/1979 UD 57 0 42 36 6 0 141  X 2007 0   
3 A051 6 UD/31955 VERZEGNASSI               ANNA MARIA        05/06/1973 UD 60 0 41 36 4 0 141  X 2007 0   
3 A051 7 UD/27375 GOMBA                     SILVIA            25/01/1972 UD 81 0 18 36 4 0 139  X 2004 0   
3 A051 8 UD/50057 CROCCO                    ALESSANDRO        17/08/1981 CT 60 0 41 36 1 0 138  X 2011 2011   
3 A051 9 UD/50062 RANDINO                   SIMONETTA         13/07/1973 TS 54 0 42 36 6 0 138  X 2011 2011   
3 A051 10 UD/30989 CIDIN                     MARTINA           21/06/1974 GO 54 0 42 36 3 0 135  X 2007 0   
3 A051 11 UD/32053 TINON                     VITTORIA          05/02/1978 PN 54 0 41 30 9 0 134  X 2007 0   
3 A051 12 UD/31487 ROSSET                    GIOVANNI FILIPPO  18/10/1974 UD 48 0 41 36 7 0 132  X 2007 0   
3 A051 13 UD/31246 BACCIGA                   ELISABETTA        07/01/1968 VR 48 0 41 36 4 0 129  X 2007 0   
3 A051 14 UD/47099 DE FRANCESCHI             MARTA             29/04/1976 UD 39 0 40 36 6 0 121  X 2009 0   
3 A051 15 UD/31635 ZIVEC                     STEFANO           07/05/1980 TS 51 0 42 0 9 0 102  X 2007 0   
3 A051 16 UD/31104 CUZZONE                   TULLIA            14/06/1980 IS 54 0 42 0 4 0 100 TA X X 2007 0   
3 A051 17 UD/29333 NIGRIS                    GIANCARLO         12/02/1969 UD 69 0 18 0 0 0 87  X 2005 0   
3 A051 18 UD/46917 ZAMERO                    FABRIZIO          07/11/1967 UD 19 0 42 18 0 0 79 X X 2009 0   
3 A051 19 UD/31268 BRUNNER                   DAVID             14/07/1969 EE 70 0 0 0 0 0 70  X 2007 0 S  
3 A051 20 UD/46943 TONON                     SARA              19/06/1981 TV 6 0 42 0 9 0 57  X 2009 0   
3 A051 21 UD/27481 CAVASIN                   LICIA             23/09/1968 PD 35 0 18 0 0 0 53  X 2004 0   
3 A051 22 UD/46995 PASSONI                   ELENA             29/08/1981 UD 6 0 42 0 0 0 48  X 2009 0   
3 A051 23 UD/46966 SAVINO                    CHRISTINA         19/12/1979 UD 18 0 18 0 0 0 36  X 2009 0   
3 A051 24 UD/46945 TRAPANI                   FRANCESCA         11/03/1971 GO 9 0 18 0 6 0 33 X X 2009 0   
3 A051 25 UD/47097 DE CESCO                  CRISTINA          30/03/1973 UD 12 0 18 0 3 0 33  X 2009 0   
3 A051 26 UD/31019 CONCUTELLI                SIMONA            07/03/1978 UD 9 0 17 0 6 0 32  X 2007 0   
3 A051 27 UD/31735 POLO                      SILVIA            09/04/1977 PN 6 0 14 0 4 0 24  X 2009 0   
3 A051 28 UD/47110 DI BLASI                  ALESSANDRO        26/05/1980 CT 0 0 18 0 6 0 24  X 2009 0   
3 A051 29 UD/31030 CESCHIA                   MARZIA            01/02/1976 UD 6 0 17 0 0 0 23   2007 0   
3 A051 30 UD/47124 BOARO                     ROBERTA           12/04/1979 UD 6 0 17 0 0 0 23 X X 2009 0   
3 A051 31 UD/26372 FIORENTIN                 FEDERICA          30/03/1976 UD 5 0 17 0 0 0 22 X X 2003 0   
3 A051 32 UD/24831 DE PAULI                  SIMONA            25/01/1973 UD 6 0 15 0 0 0 21  X 2002 0   
3 A051 33 UD/31438 RIGGI                     MARCO             06/05/1973 UD 3 0 6 0 0 0 9  X 2007 0   
3 A052 1 UD/24831 DE PAULI                  SIMONA            25/01/1973 UD 144 0 15 36 0 0 195  X 2002 0   
3 A052 2 UD/27481 CAVASIN                   LICIA             23/09/1968 PD 85 0 42 36 0 0 163  X 2004 0   
3 A052 3 UD/31989 TOMASIN                   MARCO             20/06/1976 GO 66 0 42 36 6 0 150  X 2007 0   
3 A052 4 UD/31019 CONCUTELLI                SIMONA            07/03/1978 UD 63 0 41 36 6 0 146  X 2007 0   
3 A052 5 UD/46943 TONON                     SARA              19/06/1981 TV 30 0 18 36 9 0 93  X 2009 0   
3 A052 6 UD/46995 PASSONI                   ELENA             29/08/1981 UD 30 0 18 36 0 0 84  X 2009 0   
3 A052 7 UD/26372 FIORENTIN                 FEDERICA          30/03/1976 UD 23 0 41 18 0 0 82 X X 2003 0   
3 A052 8 UD/47110 DI BLASI                  ALESSANDRO        26/05/1980 CT 18 0 42 0 6 0 66  X 2009 0   
3 A052 9 UD/46966 SAVINO                    CHRISTINA         19/12/1979 UD 18 0 42 0 0 0 60  X 2009 0   
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3 A052 10 UD/27375 GOMBA                     SILVIA            25/01/1972 UD 9 0 42 0 4 0 55  X 2004 0   
3 A052 11 UD/50062 RANDINO                   SIMONETTA         13/07/1973 TS 30 0 18 0 6 0 54  X 2011 2011   
3 A052 12 UD/31030 CESCHIA                   MARZIA            01/02/1976 UD 6 0 42 0 0 0 48   2007 0   
3 A052 13 UD/31104 CUZZONE                   TULLIA            14/06/1980 IS 24 0 18 0 4 0 46 TA X X 2007 0   
3 A052 14 UD/29333 NIGRIS                    GIANCARLO         12/02/1969 UD 3 0 39 0 0 0 42  X 2005 0   
3 A052 15 UD/31635 ZIVEC                     STEFANO           07/05/1980 TS 15 0 18 0 9 0 42  X 2007 0   
3 A052 16 UD/31438 RIGGI                     MARCO             06/05/1973 UD 0 0 41 0 0 0 41  X 2007 0   
3 A052 17 UD/47097 DE CESCO                  CRISTINA          30/03/1973 UD 12 0 18 0 3 0 33  X 2009 0   
3 A058 1 UD/27574 SANNA                     GIOVANNI          31/03/1969 SS 111 0 13 36 0 0 160 X X 2004 2004   
3 A058 2 UD/26535 BOMBEN                    CRISTINA          06/09/1968 GO 99 0 17 36 0 0 152 X X 2007 0   
3 A060 1 UD/21053 RIPANTI                   DANIELA           25/01/1966 UD 177 0 16 36 0 0 229  X 2000 0   
3 A060 2 UD/20021 CORRADIN                  MATTEO            26/11/1963 UD 177 0 13 36 0 0 226  X 2000 0   
3 A060 3 UD/24979 ZINUTTI                   ELENA             10/04/1964 UD 133 0 41 36 0 0 210  X 2002 0   
3 A060 4 UD/25151 SORIANO                   VINCENZINA        03/12/1958 VV 159 0 14 36 0 0 209  X 2002 0   
3 A060 5 UD/31204 BASANA                    ROBERTO           10/06/1964 UD 129 0 17 36 0 0 182 X X 2007 0   
3 A060 6 UD/50054 PIRAJNO                   GIUSEPPE          07/08/1971 CE 96 0 42 36 4 0 178  X 2011 2011   
3 A060 7 UD/31977 GUSMANI                   LAURA             07/04/1963 EE 93 0 41 36 6 0 176 X X 2007 0   
3 A060 8 UD/26379 CANDOLINI                 ALBERTO           11/07/1965 UD 113 0 16 36 0 0 165  X 2003 0   
3 A060 9 UD/31991 VIGNATO                   PAOLA             20/10/1961 UD 81 0 42 36 1 0 160  X 2007 0   
3 A060 10 UD/31303 DELOGU                    ANTONELLA         17/11/1958 EE 113 0 17 30 0 0 160 X X 2007 0   
3 A060 11 UD/31275 DISNAN                    MASSIMO           10/05/1959 UD 108 0 15 36 0 0 159 X X 2007 0   
3 A060 12 UD/31755 MOROLDO                   ALESSANDRO        06/05/1962 UD 93 0 16 30 0 0 139 X X 2007 0   
3 A060 13 UD/31198 BECCARI                   PIER MARIA        15/11/1977 VE 60 0 38 36 0 0 134  X 2007 0   
3 A060 14 UD/50061 MAGGIORE                  FRANCESCA         09/04/1978 PA 44 0 42 36 0 0 122  X 2011 2011   
3 A060 15 UD/50056 CICALESE                  LIBERATA          04/10/1961 SA 65 0 13 36 3 0 117 X X 2011 2011   
3 A060 16 UD/21172 FABRO                     CARLA             26/03/1964 UD 101 0 12 0 0 0 113  X 2000 0   
3 A060 17 UD/31263 BRUNI                     LUIGI             02/01/1971 UD 55 0 42 16 0 0 113  X 2007 0   
3 A060 18 UD/31133 ANTONUTTI                 GIULIA            29/09/1971 UD 36 0 41 24 3 0 104 X X 2007 0   
3 A060 19 UD/31022 CENCIG                    MARINA            17/07/1963 EE 64 0 17 12 0 0 93  X 2007 0   
3 A060 20 UD/24964 MERLUZZI                  SONIA             18/05/1973 UD 62 0 14 0 0 0 76 X X 2002 0   
3 A060 21 UD/24959 DE MEZZO                  ANTONIO           26/07/1964 UD 58 0 12 0 0 0 70 X X 2002 0   
3 A060 21bis MIGLIONICO ROCCHINA 07/08/1982 PZ 0 0 42 12 15 0 69 X 2014 0
3 A060 22 UD/26535 BOMBEN                    CRISTINA          06/09/1968 GO 27 0 15 0 0 0 42 X X 2003 0   
3 A060 23 UD/24872 MAZZOLINI                 MATTEO            31/05/1971 UD 10 0 15 0 0 0 25  X 2002 0   
3 A060 24 UD/24950 ZANCHETTA                 SANDRA            20/12/1969 UD 0 0 14 0 6 0 20  X 2002 0   
3 A061 1 UD/29630 SCAGLIARINI               ANNA              03/01/1973 UD 120 0 42 36 0 0 198  X 2005 0   
3 A061 2 UD/25128 TOSO                      KATIA             11/08/1970 PN 98 0 41 36 3 0 178  X 2002 0   
3 A061 3 UD/24911 ZANIER                    MILENA            03/05/1967 EE 112 0 14 36 3 0 165 X X 2002 0   
3 A061 4 UD/25268 FERRI                     CATERINA          17/08/1967 UD 81 0 42 36 4 0 163  X 2002 0   
3 A061 5 UD/49996 FONTANINI                 ELENA             06/07/1976 UD 58 0 42 28 0 0 128  X 2011 2011   
3 A061 6 UD/47076 CELLEDONI                 MARIAPAOLA        18/02/1974 UD 33 0 42 36 1 0 112 TA  X 2009 0   
3 A061 7 UD/31646 SIANO                     BARBARA           17/05/1978 SA 36 0 41 24 0 0 101 X X 2007 0   
3 A061 8 UD/21037 MACOVEZ                   GIANLUCA          06/06/1963 TS 72 0 14 0 0 0 86  X 2000 0   
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3 A061 9 UD/47087 CORSO                     FRANCESCA         07/09/1977 UD 13 0 41 28 0 0 82 TA X X 2009 0   
3 A061 10 UD/25266 FAVARO                    ANTONELLA         06/06/1971 VE 40 0 13 11 0 0 64 X X 2002 0   
3 A061 11 UD/20852 PIAN                      ANNA              10/09/1963 UD 42 0 15 0 0 0 57  X 2000 0   
3 A061 12 UD/47140 MARSILIO                  ANNA              29/04/1979 UD 0 0 41 2 0 0 43 TA  X 2009 0   
3 A061 13 UD/25153 BRUNO                     GIANPIERO         24/04/1967 MT 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 X  2002 0   
3 A074 1 UD/31133 ANTONUTTI                 GIULIA            29/09/1971 UD 6 0 18 0 3 0 27 X X 2007 0   
1 A075 1 UD/1076 FUSCO                     ELVIRA            27/12/1957 UD 0 170 0 0 0 0 170 X X 2000 0   
3 A075 2 UD/20273 DEL TORRE                 NADIA             04/12/1961 UD 136 0 14 0 0 0 150  X 2000 0   
3 A076 1 UD/1076 FUSCO                     ELVIRA            27/12/1957 UD 72 0 14 36 0 0 122 X X 2000 0   
3 A076 2 UD/20273 DEL TORRE                 NADIA             04/12/1961 UD 48 0 12 36 0 0 96  X 2000 0   
1 A246 1 UD/1272 QUAGLIARO                 PATRIZIA          24/02/1954 UD 0 253 0 36 0 0 289  X 2000 0   
3 A246 2 UD/25040 AGOSTINELLI               CATERINA          16/07/1968 UD 118 0 15 36 0 0 169 X X 2007 0   
3 A246 3 UD/24826 DORE                      ALESSANDRA        31/07/1970 PN 87 0 40 36 0 0 163  X 2002 0   
3 A246 4 UD/26815 GUEORGUIEVA               NEVENA            22/11/1952 EE 97 0 14 36 0 0 147  X 2003 0   
3 A246 5 UD/31567 SABEZ                     SILVIA STEFANIA   12/02/1963 EE 88 0 16 36 0 0 140  X 2007 0   
3 A246 6 UD/31655 SPECOGNA                  LORETTA           06/10/1966 UD 52 0 41 36 3 0 132 TA X X 2007 0   
3 A246 7 UD/50101 BUSETTO                   EVELIN            01/04/1978 PN 42 0 41 36 0 0 119  X 2011 2011   
3 A246 8 UD/29676 GARCIA GARCIA             MARIA ELOINA      09/03/1962 EE 94 0 14 0 0 0 108 X X 2005 0   
3 A246 9 UD/26496 MASSERA                   SABRINA           01/09/1971 EE 54 0 15 36 0 0 105  X 2003 0   
3 A246 10 UD/31661 FLORES D'ARCAIS           ALESSANDRA        04/09/1970 PD 54 0 13 36 0 0 103 X X 2007 2007   
3 A246 11 UD/31043 CESCUTTI                  VITO              23/10/1959 UD 42 0 16 24 4 0 86 X X 2007 0   
3 A246 12 UD/46948 TUBETTO                   FRANCESCA         21/02/1972 UD 27 0 16 36 6 0 85  X 2009 0   
3 A246 13 UD/31530 SAETTA                    BRUNA             16/12/1974 NA 24 0 42 12 0 0 78  X 2007 2007   
3 A246 14 UD/50031 PAPA                      MONICA            27/08/1980 CE 9 0 41 12 0 0 62  X 2011 2011   
3 A246 15 UD/50059 VIOLA                     ANNAMARIA         02/05/1973 EE 12 0 14 24 0 0 50  X 2011 2011  D
3 A246 16 UD/20941 CAPOZZELLA                FRANCESCA         06/12/1966 UD 36 0 10 0 0 0 46  X 2000 0   
3 A246 17 UD/31185 BORIA                     SOPHIE            24/06/1971 EE 0 0 42 0 0 0 42 X X 2007 0   
3 A246 18 UD/25387 TOSSUT                    SABRINA           22/02/1967 EE 14 0 14 0 0 0 28   2002 0   
3 A246 19 UD/46921 VALVASON DETTO SARODINE   ELISA             07/05/1979 UD 3 0 18 0 0 0 21  X 2009 0   
3 A246 20 UD/31482 REVELANT                  TATIANA           26/04/1977 UD 6 0 6 0 3 0 15  X 2007 0 S  
3 A346 1 UD/20941 CAPOZZELLA                FRANCESCA         06/12/1966 UD 131 0 14 36 4 0 185  X 2000 0   
3 A346 2 UD/24984 PASSARELLA                CINZIA            06/09/1963 PN 134 0 14 36 0 0 184  X 2002 0   
3 A346 3 UD/31656 MARTINUZZI                LAURA             16/02/1963 UD 112 0 16 36 6 0 170  X 2007 0   
3 A346 4 UD/27343 IOP                       TIZIANA           03/07/1975 UD 79 0 42 36 0 0 157  X 2004 0   
3 A346 5 UD/29655 DI BENEDETTO              ELENA             14/05/1976 UD 73 0 42 36 6 0 157  X 2005 0   
3 A346 6 UD/21396 LAGHIGNA                  ANNA MARIA        19/07/1963 UD 102 0 15 36 3 0 156 X X 2002 0   
3 A346 7 UD/29638 DAMONTE                   MICHELA           20/03/1977 UD 72 0 42 36 6 0 156  X 2005 0   
3 A346 8 UD/31450 MODICA                    MICHELA           26/06/1969 UD 87 0 17 36 9 0 149  X 2007 0   
3 A346 9 UD/31812 VALENTE                   NICOLETTA         22/01/1968 EE 97 0 16 36 0 0 149  X 2007 0   
3 A346 10 UD/31726 NAPOLI                    MONICA            06/05/1968 UD 93 0 18 36 0 0 147 X X 2007 0   
3 A346 11 UD/27358 GIULIO                    MONICA            27/05/1975 UD 63 0 41 36 3 0 143  X 2004 0   
3 A346 12 UD/53239 MICCICHE'                 SETTIMIO          02/11/1964 AG 105 0 15 20 0 0 140  X 2014 2014   
3 A346 13 UD/31429 ROMANO                    MARICA            25/03/1976 UD 51 0 42 36 9 0 138  X 2007 0   
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3 A346 14 UD/31946 VERGENDO CEDOLINI         MONICA            02/11/1979 UD 51 0 42 36 7 0 136  X 2007 0   
3 A346 15 UD/31578 ZANIER                    ROSALBA           20/01/1963 UD 84 0 17 28 6 0 135 X X 2007 0   
3 A346 16 UD/31411 BUTTAZZONI                ANNA              14/05/1979 UD 54 0 41 36 4 0 135  X 2007 0   
3 A346 17 UD/31782 HOPE                      FRASER MELVILLE   11/01/1967 EE 60 0 38 36 0 0 134  X 2007 0   
3 A346 18 UD/31516 SASSARA                   ROMINA            20/08/1980 GO 50 0 41 36 6 0 133  X 2007 0   
3 A346 19 UD/46962 SANTAMARIA                VILLJ             13/01/1974 UD 52 0 41 36 3 0 132 X X 2009 0   
3 A346 20 UD/50014 MONTEMARANO               ANGELA            30/08/1979 PZ 46 0 42 36 6 0 130  X 2011 2011   
3 A346 21 UD/31760 GIULIANO                  ROSA              07/06/1973 CB 45 0 40 36 6 0 127  X 2007 0   
3 A346 22 UD/31103 COLAZZO                   DANIELA           10/06/1981 LE 45 0 42 36 1 0 124 TB  X 2007 0   
3 A346 23 UD/31201 BON                       FRANCESCA         29/01/1979 GO 39 0 41 36 6 0 122  X 2007 0   
3 A346 24 UD/31952 TONINO                    RITA              09/05/1978 UD 39 0 42 36 0 0 117  X 2007 0   
3 A346 25 UD/46994 PASCOLI                   ELENA             11/11/1982 UD 30 0 42 36 7 0 115  X 2009 0   
3 A346 26 UD/47138 SATTOLO                   EMMA              30/11/1975 UD 33 0 42 36 4 0 115 TA  X 2009 0   
3 A346 27 UD/47134 PALLOTTA                  MARCO             03/09/1973 PN 33 0 41 36 3 0 113 X X 2009 0   
3 A346 28 UD/27450 FRANCHIN                  CATERINA          27/10/1976 VR 51 0 42 0 3 0 96  X 2004 0   
3 A346 29 UD/46971 SERETTI                   VALENTINA         09/03/1981 UD 15 0 42 18 0 0 75  X 2009 0   
3 A346 30 UD/21152 VENIER                    ERMANNO           04/10/1972 UD 36 0 14 0 7 0 57 X X 2000 0   
3 A346 31 UD/31771 GRIGIO                    ALBERTO           18/12/1962 BG 30 0 16 0 4 0 50 X X 2009 0   
3 A346 32 UD/27511 TASSETTI                  ALESSANDRA        08/09/1976 UD 3 0 42 0 0 0 45  X 2004 0   
3 A346 33 UD/31626 MELCHIOR                  LAURA             07/05/1969 UD 13 0 15 0 7 0 35  X 2007 0   
3 A346 34 UD/27439 BENACCHIO                 FEDERICA          14/08/1974 UD 12 0 18 0 4 0 34  X 2004 0   
3 A346 35 UD/31723 FANTINI                   ROMINA            13/06/1979 UD 3 0 18 0 13 0 34  X 2007 0   
3 A346 36 UD/29363 CARGNELLI                 FABRIZIO          21/07/1972 UD 9 0 18 0 4 0 31 X X 2005 0   
3 A346 37 UD/31137 AMOROSI                   AGNESE            26/09/1969 UD 12 0 18 0 1 0 31  X 2007 0   
3 A346 38 UD/31347 DADRIO                    MAURIZIO          28/05/1972 GO 6 0 18 0 7 0 31  X 2007 0   
3 A346 39 UD/50106 VACCARO                   CINZIA            10/06/1976 EE 10 0 18 0 3 0 31  X 2011 2011   
3 A346 40 UD/29427 ONGARETTO                 SARA              29/06/1978 UD 12 0 18 0 0 0 30  X 2005 0   
3 A346 41 UD/31676 LUGNAN                    SUSANNA           23/02/1977 GO 12 0 18 0 0 0 30  X 2007 0   
3 A346 42 UD/47051 MARTINIS                  CRISTINA          19/12/1976 UD 6 0 17 0 7 0 30 TA X X 2009 0   
3 A346 43 UD/29586 FRESCHI                   SERENA            30/10/1978 UD 12 0 16 0 1 0 29  X 2007 0   
3 A346 44 UD/27435 BLASONI                   MARIA TERESA      06/11/1973 UD 9 0 18 0 0 0 27 X X 2004 0   
3 A346 45 UD/31503 MAZZOLINI                 ROBERTA           15/09/1970 UD 6 0 17 0 4 0 27  X 2007 0   
3 A346 46 UD/31560 STICCHI                   DONATELLA         13/06/1961 UD 10 0 16 0 0 0 26  X 2007 0   
3 A346 47 UD/31710 IACUMIN                   LUISA             18/06/1970 UD 10 0 15 0 0 0 25 X X 2007 0   
3 A346 48 UD/47002 PIETRONIRO                PATRIZIA          15/09/1971 EE 3 0 16 0 6 0 25  X 2009 0   
3 A346 49 UD/46985 RIGO                      ELISA             22/08/1978 UD 6 0 16 0 3 0 25  X 2009 0   
3 A346 50 UD/50033 PELAGALLI                 SIMONETTA         23/06/1965 RA 0 0 13 12 0 0 25  X 2011 2011   
3 A346 51 UD/31863 GODEASSI                  MASCIA            10/10/1969 UD 3 0 14 0 6 0 23  X 2007 0   
3 A346 52 UD/24760 PIOVESANA                 ALESSANDRA        24/01/1965 UD 9 0 12 0 0 0 21  X 2002 0   
3 A346 53 UD/31203 BEINAT                    GRAZIANA          16/01/1969 UD 3 0 17 0 0 0 20  X 2007 0   
3 A346 54 UD/50101 BUSETTO                   EVELIN            01/04/1978 PN 6 0 14 0 0 0 20  X 2011 2011   
3 A346 55 UD/47135 IACUZZI                   MILENA            11/07/1969 UD 2 0 17 0 0 0 19 X X 2009 0   
3 A346 56 UD/53220 CIARCIA                   PATRIZIA          17/02/1963 RE 3 0 16 0 0 0 19 X X 2014 2014   
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3 A346 57 UD/31907 GONANO                    BIANCAMARIA       22/08/1972 UD 3 0 15 0 0 0 18 X X 2007 0   
3 A346 58 UD/31146 ASCHWANDEN                ERIKA             23/01/1973 UD 0 0 18 0 0 0 18  X 2007 0   
3 A346 59 UD/25305 SCARPA                    NADIA             22/10/1960 UD 2 0 14 0 0 0 16  X 2007 0   
3 A546 1 UD/20134 CONTARIN                  SIMONETTA         23/01/1958 CO 232 0 13 36 0 0 281  X 2000 0   
3 A546 2 UD/21348 NOVELLO                   RICCARDA          30/01/1966 OR 169 0 15 24 0 0 208  X 2000 0   
3 A546 3 UD/21152 VENIER                    ERMANNO           04/10/1972 UD 134 0 13 36 7 0 190 X X 2000 0   
3 A546 4 UD/25206 BELLINGACCI               ISABELLA          07/08/1952 BO 144 0 10 36 0 0 190 X X 2002 0   
3 A546 5 UD/31292 DI DOMENICO               SILVIA            26/02/1963 UD 105 0 39 36 0 0 180  X 2007 0   
3 A546 6 UD/27435 BLASONI                   MARIA TERESA      06/11/1973 UD 91 0 42 36 0 0 169 X X 2004 0   
3 A546 7 UD/53234 IZZO                      CLAUDIA CONCETTA  26/04/1967 EE 87 0 16 30 0 0 133 X X 2014 2014   
3 A546 8 UD/50106 VACCARO                   CINZIA            10/06/1976 EE 46 0 42 36 3 0 127  X 2011 2011   
3 A546 9 UD/46916 ZAMBELLI                  FEDERICA          28/02/1966 UD 43 0 41 36 6 0 126 X X 2009 0   
3 A546 10 UD/31039 CAPPELLARO                STEFANIA          31/07/1977 UD 47 0 39 36 3 0 125  X 2007 0   
3 A546 11 UD/50072 CRASNICH                  SILVIA            08/10/1970 GO 42 0 42 36 3 0 123 X X 2011 2011   
3 A546 12 UD/31723 FANTINI                   ROMINA            13/06/1979 UD 33 0 42 36 7 0 118  X 2007 0   
3 A546 13 UD/31324 DANDOLO                   ELENA             07/09/1963 EE 30 0 42 36 7 0 115  X 2007 0   
3 A546 14 UD/29609 GRUBER-DE LORENZO         IRMGARD           23/12/1965 EE 36 0 38 36 3 0 113  X 2007 0   
3 A546 15 UD/53239 MICCICHE'                 SETTIMIO          02/11/1964 AG 94 0 14 0 0 0 108  X 2014 2014   
3 A546 16 UD/27439 BENACCHIO                 FEDERICA          14/08/1974 UD 12 0 42 0 4 0 58  X 2004 0   
3 A546 17 UD/29586 FRESCHI                   SERENA            30/10/1978 UD 12 0 40 0 4 0 56  X 2005 0   
3 A546 18 UD/53220 CIARCIA                   PATRIZIA          17/02/1963 RE 41 0 15 0 0 0 56 X X 2014 2014   
3 A546 19 UD/29382 RIVOIRA                   LUISA             27/02/1968 TO 12 0 39 0 0 0 51  X 2005 0   
3 A546 20 UD/32150 URAS                      MARIA GRAZIA      07/10/1965 UD 21 0 16 0 4 0 41  X 2007 0   
3 A546 21 UD/49985 MARZI                     FEDERICA          04/12/1974 TS 15 0 18 0 3 0 36 X X 2011 2011   
3 A546 22 UD/31990 VIEZZI                    ELENA             14/10/1979 UD 11 0 17 0 2 0 30  X 2007 0   
3 A546 23 UD/47126 BINETTI                   PAOLA             17/11/1979 PN 3 0 17 0 10 0 30  X 2009 0   
3 A546 24 UD/47021 NIOLU                     GIOVANNA          26/02/1976 UD 6 0 17 0 7 0 30  X 2009 0   
3 A546 25 UD/46996 PAVAN                     ELISA             13/08/1976 UD 6 0 17 0 6 0 29  X 2009 0   
3 A546 26 UD/31482 REVELANT                  TATIANA           26/04/1977 UD 6 0 18 0 3 0 27  X 2007 0   
3 A546 27 UD/47038 GOLLES                    TATIANA           03/10/1978 UD 3 0 15 0 9 0 27  X 2009 0   
3 A546 28 UD/46923 ACCOGLI                   LUCIANA           23/12/1980 LE 6 0 16 0 4 0 26  X 2009 0   
3 A546 29 UD/31839 GEROMET                   CONSUELO          01/06/1967 UD 6 0 17 0 0 0 23  X 2007 0   
3 A546 30 UD/47135 IACUZZI                   MILENA            11/07/1969 UD 2 0 6 0 0 0 8 X X 2009 0 S  
3 C031 1 UD/20988 MARTINUZZI                NADIA             19/06/1958 EE 252 0 17 36 0 0 305  X 2000 0   
3 C031 2 UD/24836 DI BERNARDO               RENZA             28/05/1966 EE 138 0 15 36 0 0 189 X X 2002 0   
3 C130 1 UD/20806 MISTRETTA                 GIUSEPPE          10/11/1963 AG 38 0 13 0 0 0 51  X 2000 0   
3 C130 2 UD/20945 CARNESECCHI               MAURO             26/02/1960 UD 14 0 15 0 9 0 38 X X 2000 0   
3 C240 1 UD/49998 RIGONAT                   STEFANO           26/12/1975 GO 114 0 17 36 0 0 167  X 2011 2011   
1 C260 1 UD/50043 BIANCO                    GAETANO           10/07/1961 LE 0 80 0 0 0 0 80   2011 2011   
3 C260 2 UD/29412 VERILLI                   CLAUDIO           22/12/1965 UD 96 0 17 26 0 0 139  X 2005 0   
3 C260 3 UD/29604 GORZA                     ROBERTO           05/06/1960 UD 38 0 17 24 0 0 79 X X 2005 0   
3 C260 4 UD/29688 DE LORENZO                CARMELO           05/06/1977 RC 3 0 17 0 0 0 20 X X 2005 0   
3 C260 5 UD/29587 FRUCH                     ANDREA            13/02/1971 UD 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 X X 2005 0   
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Fascia Grad.
Pos. 
Grad.

Identif. Cognome Nome
Data 

Nascita
Prov. 

Nascita

Punt. 
Serv. 
Preg.

Punt. 
Prec.

Punt. 
Abil.

Punt. 
Serv.

Punt. 
Tit.

Punt. 
Art.

Punt. 
Totale

Spec.
Serv. 
senza 
demer.

Sup.
Anno 
Ins.

Anno 
Trasf.

Inserim. 
con 

riserva
DM21

3 C270 1 UD/29587 FRUCH                     ANDREA            13/02/1971 UD 156 0 16 36 0 0 208 X X 2005 0   
3 C270 2 UD/29688 DE LORENZO                CARMELO           05/06/1977 RC 139 0 17 36 0 0 192 X X 2005 0   
3 C270 3 UD/29604 GORZA                     ROBERTO           05/06/1960 UD 74 0 17 0 0 0 91 X X 2005 0   
3 C270 4 UD/29412 VERILLI                   CLAUDIO           22/12/1965 UD 46 0 17 0 0 0 63  X 2005 0   
1 C290 1 UD/1232 COMISSO                   LEOPOLDO          01/02/1963 UD 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 X  2007 0   
3 C290 2 UD/29448 NADALIN                   LUCA              07/11/1973 PN 116 0 18 36 0 0 170 X X 2005 0   
3 C450 1 UD/31034 CIRIO                     LISA              22/10/1981 UD 120 0 18 12 0 0 150  X 2007 0   
3 D618 1 UD/50079 FARRA                     FRANCA            14/06/1965 GO 51 0 14 24 0 0 89  X 2011 2011   
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